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#No. 38 B:fhgE BF 4x100m T7U—1)L— BALRE
B MK F—L& =& R T.) ERE
50m 100m
1 2/5 IERR# e 4:17.82
WA AR h2  (—— ) 32.03  1:07.04  1:07.04
e fieA 2 (——- ) 32.09  1:07.28  2:14.32
mEE  F— f2  (—— ) 29.72  1:03.51  3:17.83
INT BB h2 (—— ) 28.43 59.99  4:17.82
2 2/6 WBA the 4:39. 21
LEH KT h2 (- ) 31.58  1:06.00  1:06.00
=HFEZN Hh2 (- ) 34.25  1:11.33  2:17.33
#0O #X h2 (- ) 33.61  1:10.51  3:27.84
WA KEg h2 (—— ) 33.34  1:11.37  4:39.21
3 1/4 UBB the 4:47.30
BE ] f1 (- ) 33.15  1:09.72  1:09.72
ik & h2 (- ) 34.34  1:10.23  2:19.95
B %A h1 (- ) 36.15  1:15.38  3:35.33
feET & h2 (—— ) 34.50  1:11.97  4:47.30
4 1/3 fHER =e]=a) 4:48. 60
F 0 Em e N ) 33.62  1:10.09  1:10.09
e Eth == N ) 34.94  1:13.72  2:23.81
K2 FHEIZ e N ) 33.47  1:13.31  3:37.12
TE EB& 2 (—— ) 33.17  1:11.48  4:48.60
5 1/5 ®AH =e]=a) 5:03.25
i) 2= /4 f1 (- ) 35.07  1:15.11  1:15.11
Hi# X h2 (- ) 34.85  1:16.24  2:31.35
AR EN h2 (- ) 36.11  1:19.59  3:50.94
ME  FHt h2 (- ) 34.05 1:12.31  5:03.25
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FRHNo. 38 C:BER-KE-—f BF 4x100m 7Y—1)L— ZALRE
B MK F—L& =& R T.) ERE
50m 100m
1 2/4 fAOENIEA B 4:22.04
FE #EX &2 (— ) 30.09 1:04.53  1:04.53
XN tE &5 (- ) 33.83  1:13.15  2:17.68
A& =E3 =1 (- ) 30.94  1:04.87  3:22.55
IEE R 252 (- ) 27.98 59.49  4:22.04
2 2/3 mH)IEB =5 4:29.27
R T 252 (- ) 30.08  1:00.99  1:00.99
I fE =1 (- ) 38.70  1:19.55  2:20.54
EO BX 252 (— ) 30.17  1:02.94  3:23.48
ik EE =1 (- ) 31.42  1:05.79  4:29.27
3 2/1 HESK = 4:39.93
BIRBKER =1 (- ) 30.09  1:00.46  1:00.46
AH # 52 (- ) 35.87  1:18.65  2:19.11
e =N =1 (- ) 34.07  1:12.12  3:31.23
=z XE B2 (— ) 32.07  1:08.70  4:39.93
4 2/2 HnEIIEKC = 4:42.77
3 E2) 252 (- ) 29.93  1:01.56  1:01.56
BR ZE =1 (- ) 41.05 1:33.50  2:35.06
T beE 252 (- ) 30.61  1:06.61  3:41.67
B IEA 252 (- ) 28.70  1:01.10  4:42.77
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